
‭Gurrie Middle School‬
‭Bus Routes  -  2024-2025‬

‭Morning Pickup‬

‭ROUTE (105000)/Bus (191438)‬ ‭IDEAL/COUNTRYSIDE‬
‭Stop‬ ‭AM Pick-Up‬ ‭Late-Start Pick-Up‬

‭#1‬ ‭Burr Oak Lane & W. 5th Ave‬
‭Cutoff @71st PL‬ ‭7:36 AM‬ ‭9:30 AM‬

‭#2‬ ‭67th St & Sunset Ave‬ ‭7:44 AM‬ ‭9:38 AM‬
‭#3‬ ‭6500 S. Brainard Walkway‬ ‭7:46 AM‬ ‭9:40 AM‬
‭#4‬ ‭Joliet Rd & Georgian Apartments‬ ‭7:49 AM‬ ‭9:44 AM‬
‭#5‬ ‭63rd St & Blackstone Ave‬ ‭7:52 AM‬ ‭9:46 AM‬
‭#6‬ ‭S. Brainard Ave & Longview Dr‬ ‭7:53 AM‬ ‭9:48 AM‬
‭#7‬ ‭Longview Dr & Barton Road‬ ‭7:55 AM‬ ‭9:49 AM‬
‭#8‬ ‭W. 57th St & S. Kensington Ave‬ ‭7:56 AM‬ ‭9:51 AM‬
‭#9‬ ‭W. 57th St & S. Ashland Ave‬ ‭7:57 AM‬ ‭9:51 AM‬

‭#10‬ ‭W. 58th St & S. 9th Ave‬ ‭7:59 AM‬ ‭9:54 AM‬
‭#11‬ ‭S. 9th Ave & 56th St‬ ‭8:00 AM‬ ‭9:55 AM‬
‭#12‬ ‭S. Ashland Ave & W. Plainfield Rd‬ ‭8:03 AM‬ ‭9:58 AM‬
‭#13‬ ‭GMS-Door #24‬ ‭8:05 AM‬ ‭10:00 AM‬

‭ROUTE (105001)/Bus (2590)‬ ‭HODGKINS/IDEAL‬
‭Stop‬ ‭AM Pick-Up‬ ‭Late-Start Pick-Up‬

‭#1‬ ‭Weeping Willow Ranch‬ ‭7:41 AM‬ ‭9:35 AM‬
‭#2‬ ‭Kane Ave & Cobb St‬ ‭7:44 AM‬ ‭9:39 AM‬
‭#3‬ ‭Kane Ave & Lyons St‬ ‭7:45 AM‬ ‭9:40 AM‬
‭#4‬ ‭Lyons St & Chester Ave‬ ‭7:46 AM‬ ‭9:41 AM‬
‭#5‬ ‭Valley Oaks (East & Mance)‬ ‭7:48 AM‬ ‭9:42 AM‬
‭#6‬ ‭Country Club Woods Entrance‬ ‭7:51 AM‬ ‭9:45 AM‬
‭#7‬ ‭Joliet Rd & S. Kensington Ave - Bowling Alley‬ ‭7:53 AM‬ ‭9:48 AM‬
‭#8‬ ‭Joliet Rd & S. Constance Ave‬ ‭7:54 AM‬ ‭9:48 AM‬
‭#9‬ ‭61st St & S. Kensington Ave‬ ‭7:56 AM‬ ‭9:51 AM‬

‭#10‬ ‭GMS-Door #24‬ ‭8:05 AM‬ ‭10:00 AM‬
‭ROUTE (105003)/Bus (2581)‬ ‭7‬‭TH‬ ‭AVE‬

‭Stop‬ ‭AM Pick-Up‬ ‭Late-Start Pick-Up‬
‭#1‬ ‭E. 50th St & S. 12th Ave‬ ‭7:51 AM‬ ‭9:51 AM‬
‭#2‬ ‭49th St  & S. 10th Ave‬ ‭7:52 AM‬ ‭9:52 AM‬
‭#3‬ ‭49th St & S. 8th Ave‬ ‭7:53 AM‬ ‭9:53 AM‬
‭#4‬ ‭49th & S. 6th Ave‬ ‭7:54 AM‬ ‭9:54 AM‬
‭#5‬ ‭S. 6th Ave & E. 51st St‬ ‭7:56 AM‬ ‭9:56 AM‬
‭#6‬ ‭E. 51st St & S. 8th Ave‬ ‭7:57 AM‬ ‭9:57 AM‬
‭#7‬ ‭832 East Ave.‬ ‭7:59 AM‬ ‭9:59 AM‬
‭#8‬ ‭S. 8th Ave & E. Plainfield Road‬ ‭8:00 AM‬ ‭10:00 AM‬
‭#9‬ ‭S. 7th Ave & Bobolink Dr.‬ ‭8:02 AM‬ ‭10:02 AM‬

‭#10‬ ‭GMS‬ ‭8:05 AM‬ ‭10:05 AM‬



‭Gurrie Middle School‬
‭Bus Routes  -  2024-2025‬

‭Afternoon Dropoff‬

‭ROUTE (105000)/Bus (191438)‬ ‭IDEAL/COUNTRYSIDE‬
‭Stop‬ ‭PM Drop-Off‬ ‭Early-Dismissal (Wed)‬

‭GMS-Door #24‬ ‭-----‬ ‭-----‬
‭#1‬ ‭S. Ashland Ave & W. Plainfield Rd‬ ‭3:16 PM‬ ‭2:16 PM‬
‭#2‬ ‭S. 9th Ave & 56th St‬ ‭3:19 PM‬ ‭2:19 PM‬
‭#3‬ ‭W. 58th St & S. 9th Ave‬ ‭3:20 PM‬ ‭2:20 PM‬
‭#4‬ ‭W. 57th St & S. Ashland Ave‬ ‭3:22 PM‬ ‭2:23 PM‬
‭#5‬ ‭W. 57th St & S. Kensington Ave‬ ‭3:23 PM‬ ‭2:24 PM‬
‭#6‬ ‭Longview Dr & Barton Road‬ ‭3:24 PM‬ ‭2:25 PM‬
‭#7‬ ‭S. Brainard Ave & Longview Dr‬ ‭3:26 PM‬ ‭2:26 PM‬
‭#8‬ ‭63rd St & Blackstone Ave‬ ‭3:28 PM‬ ‭2:28 PM‬
‭#9‬ ‭6500 S. Brainard Walkway‬ ‭3:29 PM‬ ‭2:31 PM‬

‭#10‬ ‭Joliet Rd & Georgian Apartments‬ ‭3:32 PM‬ ‭2:34 PM‬
‭#11‬ ‭67th St & Sunset Ave‬ ‭3:34 PM‬ ‭2:36 PM‬

‭#12‬ ‭Burr Oak Lane & W. 5th Ave‬
‭Cutoff @71st PL‬

‭3:42 PM‬ ‭2:44 PM‬

‭ROUTE (105001)/Bus (2590)‬ ‭HODGKINS/IDEAL‬
‭Stop‬ ‭PM Drop-Off‬ ‭Early-Dismissal (Wed)‬

‭GMS-Door #24‬ ‭-----‬ ‭-----‬
‭#1‬ ‭Joliet Rd. & S. Kensington Ave‬ ‭3:19 PM‬ ‭2:19 PM‬
‭#2‬ ‭Joliet Rd & S. Constance Ave [SE]‬ ‭3:20 PM‬ ‭2:20 PM‬
‭#3‬ ‭61st St & S. Kensington Ave‬ ‭3:22 PM‬ ‭2:22 PM‬
‭#4‬ ‭Country Club Woods Entrance‬ ‭3:31 PM‬ ‭2:31 PM‬
‭#5‬ ‭Valley Oaks (East & Mance)‬ ‭3:35 PM‬ ‭2:35 PM‬
‭#6‬ ‭Lyons St & Chester Ave‬ ‭3:37 PM‬ ‭2:37 PM‬
‭#7‬ ‭Kane Ave & Lyons St‬ ‭3:38 PM‬ ‭2:38 PM‬
‭#8‬ ‭Kane Ave & Cobb St‬ ‭3:39 PM‬ ‭2:39PM‬
‭#9‬ ‭Weeping Willow Ranch‬ ‭3:42 PM‬ ‭2:42PM‬

‭ROUTE (105003)/Bus (2581)‬ ‭7‬‭TH‬ ‭AVE‬
‭Stop‬ ‭PM Drop-Off‬ ‭Early-Dismissal (Wed)‬
‭GMS‬ ‭-----‬ ‭-----‬

‭#1‬ ‭S. 7th Ave & Bobolink Dr.‬ ‭3:15 PM‬ ‭2:15 PM‬
‭#2‬ ‭S. 8th Ave & E. Plainfield Road‬ ‭3:17 PM‬ ‭2:17 PM‬
‭#3‬ ‭E. 51st St & S. 8th Ave‬ ‭3:18 PM‬ ‭2:18 PM‬
‭#4‬ ‭S. 6th Ave & E. 51st St‬ ‭3:19 PM‬ ‭2:19 PM‬
‭#5‬ ‭49th & S. 6th Ave‬ ‭3:20 PM‬ ‭2:20 PM‬
‭#6‬ ‭49th St & S. 8th Ave‬ ‭3:22 PM‬ ‭2:22 PM‬
‭#7‬ ‭49th St  & S. 10th Ave‬ ‭3:23 PM‬ ‭2:23 PM‬
‭#8‬ ‭S. 12th Ave & E. 50th St‬ ‭3:24 PM‬ ‭2:24 PM‬
‭#9‬ ‭832 East Ave.‬ ‭3:25 PM‬ ‭2:25 PM‬


